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Course Name

Start

Finish

Full Rate SP

Groups

Students sp

SP

Certificate

Capstone
Certificates

Previous knowledge

Track A- Cyber Security

Introduction to Cyber Forensics

Sun 8/5/2022

Thu 9/6/2022

Certificate in Cyber
Forensics

OS(WIN,LINUX),
basics of networking

Penetration Testing and Ethical
Hacking

Sun 3/4/2022

Thu 12/5/2022

Certificate in Ethical
Hacking

Computer networking
& basic programming

Fundamentals of Auditing and
Assessment of IT/ICT environment-
Practical Approach

Sun 22/5/2022

The 23/6/2022

Certificate in
Fundamentals of IT/ICT
Auditing & Assessments

Computer networking
& basic knowledge in
OS(WIN,LINUX) and

TCP/IP

Introduction to Cyber Security a
Practical Approach

Sun 3/7/2022

Thu 4/8/2022

400,000 200,000 260,000
225,000 115,000 150,000
360,000 180,000 235,000
280,000 140,000 190,000

Certificate in Cyber
Security essentials

Computer networking
& basic knowledge in
OS(WIN,LINUX) and

TCP/IP

Track B - Advance Web Technology

Certificate in Web

Pass both to get:

VM Ware Technologies

Wed 6/7/2022

Tue 26/7/2022

175,000 90,000 115,000

Virtualization

Web Programming Il Sun 8/5/2022 |Thu 23/6/2022| 360,000 180,000 235,000 . S K | f ,
g g /5/ /6/ Programming CCAWT (Certificate now Fedge of web
. basics of data
Course in Advanced
DevOps Sun 26/6/2022|Thu 25/8/2022| 800,000 380,000 500,000 Certificate in DevOps | web Technologies) structure.
Track C- Network Security
Certificate in Network

Fundamentals

1/3

2022




=

@by Al Sl _aaal & ubgll & 5l
National Agency For Network Services

%)»L‘J\ CJ\)}.U\ )b..aij ey

d

dedd) alg Sleghalll LU (ld) (5ysandl sl S

PSR WRIE R
IS cledd dub gl dod)

Course Name Duration Start Finish Full Rate SP |Students SP SIS Certificate ca"fs.t one Previous knowledge
SP Certificates
Miscellaneous
Certificate in Cloud
Cloud Technology Sun 27/3/2022|Thu 28/4/2022| 225,000 115,000 150,000 - Not needed
Technology
Workshops
Mobile pen testlpg and cyber Sun 14/8/2022|Thu 17/8/2022 free free free Attendance Certificate - Not needed
forensics from NANS
Attendance Certificate
PKI Sun 21/8/2022|Thu 22/8/2022 free free free from NANS - Not needed

Pre-requisite: Candidates will have to pass a basic English language test. Candidates are expected to have pre-intermediate proficiency in the English language
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Track Name Duration Full rate Students rate Groups rate
SP SP SP
Track A Courses 102 days 900,000 455,000 590,000
Track B Courses 80 days 895,000 450,000 580,000
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